Additional Services.

IV. Compensation

A. Basic Service Fee:

1. Boiler Replacement Only (Construction Budget Opinion: $390,000)

20/10 Engineering Group will provide all services in Section II. for scope of work listed in

Section I. for a lump sum of Twenty Two Thousand Dollars ($22,000.00).

2. Air Cooled Water Chiller Replacement Only (Construction Budget Opinion: $350,000)

20/10 Engineering Group will provide all services in Section II. for scope of work listed in

Section I. for a lump sum of Nineteen Thousand Dollars ($19,000.00).

3. Air Cooled Condensing Unit Replacement Only (Construction Budget Opinion: $150,000)

20/10 Engineering Group will provide all services in Section II. for scope of work listed in

Section I. for a lump sum of Nine Thousand Dollars ($9,000.00).